
SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY AT NEW ORLEANS 
SCHEDULE OF FEES AND EXPENSES 

EFFECTIVE SUMMER SEMESTER 2023 

$1,443.00 UNDERGRADUATE (6 Hours)    
GRADUATE (6 Hours) $1,894.00 

$1,113.00 UNDERGRADUATE (6 Hours) 
GRADUATE (6 Hours) $1,154.00 

FULL-TIME GENERAL TUITION & FEES

OUT-OF-STATE FEES

20.00$              
50.00$              
25.00$              
80.00$              

150.00$            
150.00$            
200.00$            
200.00$            

35.00$              
125.00$            (Commuter Students)

(SOWK 481G) 
(SOWK 606) 
(SOWK 702) 
(EDUC 480)

Application Fee
Laboratory Fee
E-Book Fee
Field Practicum I Undergraduate
Field Practicum I Graduate 
Field Practicum III Graduate

Nursing Program Fee
Late Fee

ADDITIONAL FEES

Café Cash

Student Teaching Fee

(per credit hour)



RESIDENTIAL HOUSING FEES 
Housing Admin Fee  $ 200.00 Payable by logging into Self-Service Banner 
Housing 10 Plan Meal 
*Default Meal Plan  $ 1,255.00 10 all you care to eat meals, weekly, plus $50 Café Cash   
Housing 10 Plan Meal 
Plus  $ 1,355.00 10 all you care to eat meals, weekly, plus $175 Café Cash 
Housing 15 Plan Meal  $ 1,340.00 15 all you care to eat meals, weekly, plus $175 Café Cash 

Students in housing may change from the Default weekly 10 plan to the $1,255.00 declining balance within the 
first five (5) days of class by visiting Knight’s Dining and completing a request form with Aramark. 

**FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE** 
Tuition and fees are paid by logging into Self-Service Banner 

We accept VISA, MasterCard, American Express and Discover 




